221Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
D
isconnect
Freestanding E
nclosures
UHDM Modular Disconnect Enclosures - NEMA  12

•
•
Disconnect Ordering Information
223Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
D
isconnect
Freestanding E
nclosures
UHDM Modular Disconnect Enclosures - NEMA  12
ABB Controls, Allen Bradley, Cutler Hammer, General Electric, Siemens I-T-E Max-Flex™, Square D
Accessories for Heavy Duty Modular NEMA 12 Enclosures for
Flange Mounted Disconnects
Part No. A B C Description
UHDM7218ECA 71.86 17.87 — Formed End Plate with
UHDM8418ECA 83.87 17.87 — Mounting Hardware
UHDM8424ECA 83.87 23.87 —
UHDM7218EPA 71.87 17.87 — Flat End Plate with
UHDM8418EPA 83.87 17.87 — Mounting Hardware
UHDM8424EPA 83.87 23.87 —
UHDM7218BPA 71.87 17.87 — Flat Barrier Plate with
UHDM8418BPA 83.87 17.87 — Mounting Hardware
UHDM8424BPA 83.87 23.87 —
UHDMFTC72BK — — 60 Inner Panel Bridge Kit
UHDMFTC84BK — — 72
Formed from 12 gauge steel.
Used to enclose the open end(s) of
one or more modular enclosures.
Two types are available. No separate